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Event 61: Masters Men Team Pursuit Final
 - Result

1. Hunter District CC 3:10.949
60 Johnathan MILLINGTON (Hunter District Cycling Club) MAS2
73 Ben NEPPL (Hunter District Cycling Club) MAS3
75 James OGILVIE (Hunter Districts CC) MAS3

101 Andrew GIOVANETTI (Hunter District Cycling Club) MAS5
Lap 1 22.062 22.062 (1)
Lap 2 15.598 37.661 (1)
Lap 3 15.171 52.832 (1)
Lap 4 15.424 1:08.256 (1)
Lap 5 15.188 1:23.445 (1)
Lap 6 15.368 1:38.813 (1)
Lap 7 14.909 1:53.722 (1)
Lap 8 15.049 2:08.772 (1)
Lap 9 15.043 2:23.815 (1)

Lap 10 15.624 2:39.439 (1)
Lap 11 15.780 2:55.219 (1)
Lap 12 15.730 3:10.949 (1)

2. University of Queensland caught
71 Andrew MATHIESEN (University of Queensland CC) MAS3
74 Peter NOWILL (University of Queensland CC) MAS3
89 Craig O'CONNELL (University of Queensland CC) MAS4
91 Dean RUSSELL (Darling Downs Cycling Club) MAS4

Lap 1 22.738 22.738 (2)
Lap 2 15.603 38.341 (2)
Lap 3 15.709 54.051 (2)
Lap 4 16.208 1:10.260 (2)
Lap 5 16.339 1:26.599 (2)
Lap 6 16.730 1:43.330 (2)
Lap 7 16.686 2:00.016 (2)
Lap 8 7.214 2:07.230 (2)


